BID TABS - D1-D4POCO0108, D2-D4POC0109, D3-D4POCO0110

Stay Alert Safety Svcs.

ML TC, .5 MILE OR LESS LN CLSR

ML TC, .5 MILE OR LESS LN CLSR

ML TCL, GREATER THAN .5 MILE

ML TCL, GREATER THAN .5 MILE

FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C
FLASHING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR
FLAGGER

FLAGGER

PILOT CAR

PILOT CAR

TOWER LIGHT

WZ SIGNS (PORT., STAT., BC MNTD)

BARRICADE, TYPE IlI
EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE -

10
15
10

15

20
30
20
30
20
30
20
30
20
30
10

1600

80

$132,465.00

DAY

HR

DAY

HR

DAY
HR
DAY
HR
DAY
HR
DAY
HR
DAY
HR
DAY

SFT

LFT
EA

2,150.00

500.00

2,400.00

550.00

95.00
25.00
250.00
50.00
550.00
140.00
1,450.00
350.00
950.00
240.00
550.00

11.00

28.00
900.00
SA

21,500.00

7,500.00

24,000.00

8,250.00

1,900.00
750.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
11,000.00
4,200.00
29,000.00
10,500.00
19,000.00
7,200.00
5,500.00

17,600.00

2,240.00
4,500.00

$181,140.00

36.75%

Area Wide Protective

445.00

61.00

460.00

63.00

440.00
61.00
485.00
75.50
730.00
110.00
440.00
55.00
490.00
62.50
300.00

10.00

11.00
400.00
AWP

4,450.00

915.00

4,600.00

945.00

8,800.00
1,830.00
9,700.00
2,265.00
14,600.00
3,300.00
8,800.00
1,650.00
9,800.00
1,875.00
3,000.00

16,000.00

880.00
2,000.00

$95,410.00

-27.97%




